
2. Pokal občine Juršinci
                            Juršinci 9. 10. 2016



1.serija 2.serija 3.serija 4.serija 5.serija 6.serija skupaj centri

1. Stojak Sašo SK PTUJ 96 95 96 95 95 96 573 19

2. Čeper Jože SD VREMŠČICA 94 96 95 93 94 94 566 10

3. Ljubič Cveto SD ŽELEZNIKI 95 90 95 95 95 95 565 12

4. Simonič Boštjan SD J.KERENČIČ 95 91 96 92 93 95 562 13

5. Zorko Aljaž SD DUŠAN POŽENEL 92 92 94 92 95 97 562 10

6. Simonič Simon SD J.KERENČIČ 91 93 91 92 94 98 559 17

7. Pšajd Ludvik SD JURŠINCI 92 94 94 92 93 93 558 12

8. Moleh Miroslav SD JURŠINCI 95 91 91 90 96 94 557 14

9. Ošep Aleksander SD JUTEKS ŽALEC 91 89 94 92 93 95 554 9

10. Kostanjevec Zlatko SK PTUJ 91 94 89 93 95 90 552 11

11. Raušl Majda SK PTUJ 92 92 93 96 93 85 551 5

12. Miholič Miran SD J.KERENČIČ 93 94 90 88 93 89 547 8

13. Mlinarič Marko SD ŠTEFAN KOVAČ TUR. 89 91 92 91 90 92 545 6

14. Pučko Rok SD JURŠINCI 92 93 85 88 95 89 542 3

15. Mohorko Matevž SD KIDRIČEVO 91 93 91 89 85 92 541 5

16. Bogša Žan SD J.KERENČIČ 94 88 88 87 88 94 539 9

17. Tkalec Jagoda SD DUŠAN POŽENEL 85 94 92 87 91 89 538 11

18. Balaško Štefan SD ŠTEFAN KOVAČ TUR. 90 91 89 91 88 88 537 8

19. Kovač Uroš SD DUŠAN POŽENEL 88 86 93 87 90 93 537 3

20. Trstenjak Alojz SD J.KERENČIČ 87 91 86 87 92 85 528 7

21. Marot Matic SD CELJSKA ČETA 85 87 92 87 84 90 525 5

22. Lamot Jurček SD KIDRIČEVO 90 86 86 88 85 87 522 3

23. Privšek Cvetko SD CELJSKA ČETA 87 85 81 90 86 86 515 4

24. Petek Marijan SD KIDRIČEVO 78 82 84 85 84 91 504 2

25. Duh Franc SD VARSTROJ LENDAVA 80 84 88 85 86 81 504 0

26. Aladič Elemir SD VARSTROJ LENDAVA 79 87 73 85 84 86 494 0

27. Habjanič Žan SD J.KERENČIČ 86 85 79 82 75 81 488 3

28. Frumen Tomaž SD JUTEKS ŽALEC 76 81 85 82 74 80 478 0

29. Feher Erik SD VARSTROJ LENDAVA 77 72 75 60 74 77 435 0

30. Hočevar Teo SD ŠTEFAN KOVAČ TUR. 67 62 75 71 66 64 405 0

2. Pokal Občine Juršinci - POSAMEZNO

JURŠINCI  9.10.2016

Organizator: SD Juršinci 



SKUPAJ centri

Stojak Sašo 573 19

Kostanjevec Zlatko 552 11

Raušl Majda 551 5

1676 35

Simonič  Bostjan 562 13

Miholič  Miran 547 8

Simonič  Simon 559 17

1668 38

Moleh Miroslav 557 14

Pšajd Ludvik 558 12

Pučko Rok 542 3

1657 29

Zorko Aljaž 562 10

Kovač Uroš 537 3

Tkalec Jagoda 538 11

1637 24

Mohorko Matevž 541 5

Lamot Jurček 522 3

Petek Marijan 504 2

1567 10

Trstenjak Alojz 528 7

Bogša Žan 539 9

Habjanič Žan 488 3

1555 19

Balaško Štefan 537 8

Mlinarič Marko 545 6

Hočevar teo 405 0

1487 14

Duh Franc 504 0

Aladič Elemir 494 0

Feher Erik 435 0

1433 0

4.

SD ŠTEFAN KOVAČ TURNIŠČE

SD JOŽE  KERENČIČ I

7.

SD VARSTROJ LENDAVA

2. Pokal Občine Juršinci - EKIPNO

JURŠINCI  09.10.2016    Organizator: SD Juršinci 

EKIPNO

SK PTUJ1.

2.

3.

SD DUŠAN POŽENEL

6. SD JOŽE  KERENČIČ II

8.

5.

SD JURŠINCI

SD KIDRIČEVO
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